
TRAVIS COUNTY ESD NO. 6
CONTACT INFORMATION

Name Office Email Phone

COMMISSIONERS:

Paula S. Barr President pbarr@ltfr.org 512‐266‐2533

Mary Lynne Gibbs Vice President mgibbs@ltfr.org 512‐266‐2533

Jim Bouska Treasurer jbouska@ltfr.org 512‐266‐2533

Jefferson Howell Assistant Treasurer jhowell@ltfr.org 512‐266‐2533

Jessica Clinton Secretary jclinton@ltfr.org 512‐266‐2533

STAFF:

Jim De Witt CFO jdewitt@ltfr.org 512‐266‐2533

Sharon Smith Financial Manager ssmith@ltfr.org 512‐266‐2533


